
SL NO RegNo CandidateName Vert. Gender EWS UG % Wtg MERIT

1 24M0000297 AYUSHI SINGH  General Female EWS 84.9 10 94.9

2 24M0000568 HARSHITA RAO   S.C. Female NA 66.39 20 86.39

3 24M0001084 RUBI SINGH  General Female EWS 66.28 20 86.28

4 24M0000959 ARCHANA YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 86.25 0 86.25

5 24M0001458 PARAMJEET GOND  O.B.C. Male NA 69 15 84

6 24M0000340 ANAMIKA YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 78.00 5 83

7 24M0001433 DHARMVEER YADAV  O.B.C. Male NA 66.1 15 81.1

8 24M0000460 KALPANA SINGH  O.B.C. Female NA 79.64 0 79.64

9 24M0001370 SANJANA  S.C. Female NA 78.5 0 78.5

10 24M0000480 POOJA YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 76.93 0 76.93

11 24M0001338 AKANKSHA CHATURVEDI  General Female NA 76.33 0 76.33

12 24M0000699 AVNEESH DUBEY  General Male NA 74.80 0 74.8

13 24M0001318 PINKI YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 73.67 0 73.67

14 24M0000407 SONIYA MAURYA  O.B.C. Female EWS 72.80 0 72.8

15 24M0000464 AFIFA MUSHTAQUE   General Female NA 70.72 0 70.72

1 24M0000511 PRATIKSHA TIWARI  General Female EWS 57.50 0 57.5
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1 24M0001108 ANJALI GOND  O.B.C. Female NA 70.67 0 70.67

2 24M0000223 NIKKI MAURYA  O.B.C. Female NA 70.30 0 70.3

3 24M0001220 ABDUL KAREEM  General Male NA 70 0 70

4 24M0001263 KAJAL SHRIVASTAV  General Female NA 69.90 0 69.9

5 24M0001340 ROSHANI GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 69.89 0 69.89

6 24M0000291 GUDIYA GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 68.91 0 68.91

7 24M0000488 PRATIMA YADAV   O.B.C. Female NA 53.83 15 68.83

8 24M0000408 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR   S.C. Male NA 68.5 0 68.5

9 24M0000543 AKANKSHA VISHWAKARMA  O.B.C. Female NA 68.30 0 68.3

10 24M0000456 NISHA KUMARI   S.C. Female NA 52.89 15 67.89

11 24M0000316 ANUSHKA BARANWAL  General Female NA 67.83 0 67.83

12 24M0000522 AKASH RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 67.17 0 67.17

13 24M0000701 MAHAJABEEN BANO  O.B.C. Female NA 66.94 0 66.94

14 24M0000402 SHYAMSUNDAR PRASAD  S.C. Male NA 66.50 0 66.5

15 24M0000462 ANJALI SAINI  O.B.C. Female NA 66.30 0 66.3

16 24M0000100 SHALOO YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 64.67 0 64.67

17 24M0001347 ABHISHEK KUMAR  S.C. Male NA 63.6 0 63.6

18 24M0000234 SANJANA RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Female NA 61.70 0 61.7

19 24M0001174 PRIYA BHARTI  S.C. Female NA 61.67 0 61.67

20 24M0000466 MRINALINI MISHRA  General Female NA 61.06 0 61.06

21 24M0000610 SAMEENA FATIMA  General Female NA 60.50 0 60.5

22 24M0000290 KM POOJA YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 60.39 0 60.39

23 24M0000678 AYESHA KHATOON  O.B.C. Female NA 60.08 0 60.08

24 24M0000403 DEEPIKA JAISWAL  O.B.C. Female NA 59.83 0 59.83

25 24M0000532 PRITI YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 59.50 0 59.5

26 24M0001017 ASHISH RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 58.6 0 58.6

27 24M0000482 RAHUL KUSHWAHA   O.B.C. Male NA 57.22 0 57.22

28 24M0000377 SHISHIR DIXIT  General Male NA 57.19 0 57.19

29 24M0001391 SEJAL DIXIT   General Female NA 56.89 0 56.89

30 24M0001306 MAHESH YADAV  O.B.C. Male NA 54.20 0 54.2

1 24M0001108 ANJALI GOND  O.B.C. Female NA 70.67 0 70.67

2 24M0000223 NIKKI MAURYA  O.B.C. Female NA 70.30 0 70.3

3 24M0001340 ROSHANI GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 69.89 0 69.89

4 24M0000291 GUDIYA GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 68.91 0 68.91

5 24M0000488 PRATIMA YADAV   O.B.C. Female NA 53.83 15 68.83

6 24M0000543 AKANKSHA VISHWAKARMA  O.B.C. Female NA 68.30 0 68.3

7 24M0000701 MAHAJABEEN BANO  O.B.C. Female NA 66.94 0 66.94

8 24M0000462 ANJALI SAINI  O.B.C. Female NA 66.30 0 66.3

1 24M0000522 AKASH RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 67.17 0 67.17
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2 24M0000100 SHALOO YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 64.67 0 64.67

3 24M0000234 SANJANA RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Female NA 61.70 0 61.7

4 24M0000290 KM POOJA YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 60.39 0 60.39

5 24M0000678 AYESHA KHATOON  O.B.C. Female NA 60.08 0 60.08

6 24M0000403 DEEPIKA JAISWAL  O.B.C. Female NA 59.83 0 59.83

7 24M0000532 PRITI YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 59.50 0 59.5

8 24M0001017 ASHISH RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 58.6 0 58.6

9 24M0000482 RAHUL KUSHWAHA   O.B.C. Male NA 57.22 0 57.22

10 24M0001306 MAHESH YADAV  O.B.C. Male NA 54.20 0 54.2

1 24M0000408 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR   S.C. Male NA 68.5 0 68.5

2 24M0000456 NISHA KUMARI   S.C. Female NA 52.89 15 67.89

3 24M0000402 SHYAMSUNDAR PRASAD  S.C. Male NA 66.50 0 66.5

4 24M0001347 ABHISHEK KUMAR  S.C. Male NA 63.6 0 63.6

5 24M0001174 PRIYA BHARTI  S.C. Female NA 61.67 0 61.67
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